## L22000116779

	(Requestor's Name)	<del></del>
	(Address)	
•	(Address)	
	(1.00,000)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
☐ FICK-OF	L VVAII	L MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Dusiness Entity Name)	
<del></del>	(Document Number)	
	,	
Certifled Copies	Certificates of Stat	tus
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	
	J. HORNE	
	CED - 8 2022	
	SEP - 6 2022	
	<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



300393879533

2022 SEP -2 PH 1:58

7022 SEP -2 AM 9: 52

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 09/02/22

NAME: PALMYRA 923 LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

25.00

COST:

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

**AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE** 

## **COVER LETTER**

		porations		
eum ur	Palmyra923	LLC		
SUBJE	C1:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Alexis Cosio		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		511 Caribbean Place		
			Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Saint Johns, FL 32259		
			City/State and Zip Code	<del>,</del>
		Cosioa@gmail.com		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Alexis	Cosio		619 865-1077 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>\$</b> \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassec, FL 32301

## DocuSign Envelope\*ID: 8A1BB0CF-F160-47D6-B5B1-1CA22D09DF2C ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

2022 SEP -2 AM 9: 52

Palmyra923 LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records. Tall all ASSET

	(A riorida Linnico	глаониу Сотрану)	- 111035; 17, 1	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on $\frac{03/22/20}{}$	22 and assigned	
Florida document number L22000116779				
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liah	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	511 Caribbean Place		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Saint Johns, FL 32259		
			<del></del>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		511 Caribbean Place		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Saint Johns, FL 3225	9	
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of			records, enter the name of the nev	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Alexis Cosio			
New Registered Office Address:	511 Caribbean	Place		
- The House of the	Enter Florida street address			
	Saint Johns		Florida 32259	
		City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing l	Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as regibeing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as p registered office	performance of my di provided for in Chapte	ities, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is	
	_	-DocuSigned by:		

Meris (0810)

—84F1D188555F44F, d Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: 8A1BB0CF-F160-47D6-B5B1-1CA22D09DF2C in amenting Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	API STEWART HOLDINGS LLC	1420 ROCKY RIDGE DR # 380 ROSEVILLE CA 95661	
			■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Alexis Cosio	511 Caribbean Place Saint Johns, FL 32259	■ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
		<del> </del>	Change
	<del></del>		Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

	<del></del>				
`					
	•				
		<del>.</del>			
	···				
	- ···				
				<del></del>	
					<del></del>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
-				<u></u>	<del></del>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		.,			
		the date of filing:		(optional)	
If an effectiv Note: If th	e date is listed, the date date inserted in the	e must be specific and cannot be priorist block does not meet the appli	or to date of filing or more than icable statutory filing requi	190 days after filing.) Pursuant rements, this date will not b	to 605.00 ne listed
document'	s effective date on t	he Department of State's record	8.	* * * * *	
	I specifies a del th day after the	ayed effective date, but n record is filed.	ot an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier
	·				
Dated		August 31 2022			
	- Closen Support but		<del></del>		
	Alexis Cosio		horized representative of a mo		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00